
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Day Wakefield Washington-Liberty Yorktown 

Schedule listed below represents the time the pools will be open for public swim.   

For details on lane and water jogging space availability, or to book a Water Fitness class, please log in to the APS 

Self-Service Portal  https://arlingtonaquatics.ezfacility.com/Sessions 

Thu - Dec 21 

 

5:30 am – 8:30 am 

12:30 am – 2:00 pm 

5:00 pm – 8:30 pm 

5:30 am – 9:30 am 

12:30 am – 3:00 pm 

6:00 - 8:30 pm 

5:30 am –8:30 am 

12:30 pm – 2:30 pm 

6:00 pm – 8:30 pm 

Fri – Dec 22 
5:30 am – 8:30 am 

11:30 am – 6:00 pm 

5:30 am – 9:30 am 

12:30 am – 8:00 pm 
Drop-In Adult Water Polo (6-8 pm) 

5:30 am – 8:30 am 

11:30 am – 5:00 pm 

Sat – Dec 23 10:00 am - 5:00 pm 6:00 am - 7:00 pm 6:00 am - 5:00 pm 

Sun - Dec 24 CLOSED 8:00 am – 2:00 pm  CLOSED 

Mon - Dec 25 Pools Closed - Happy Holidays 

Tue - Dec 26 

 
CLOSED 9:30 am – 4:30 pm  CLOSED 

Wed - Dec 27 

 

5:30 am – 8:30 am 

11:30 pm – 6:00 pm 

 

5:30 am – 9:30 am 

12:30 pm – 3:00 pm 

6:00 pm – 8:30 pm 

5:30 am –8:30 am 

11:30 am – 5:00 pm 

Thu - Dec 28 

 
5:30 am – 8:30 am 

11:30 pm – 6:00 pm 

5:30 am – 9:30 am 

12:30 pm – 3:00 pm 

6:00 pm – 8:30 pm 

5:30 am –8:30 am 

11:30 am – 5:00 pm 

Fri - Dec 29 

 
5:30 am – 8:30 am 

11:30 pm – 5:00 pm 

5:30 am – 9:30 am 

12:30 pm – 8:00 pm 
Drop-In Adult Water Polo (6-8 pm)  

5:30 am – 8:30 am 

11:30 am – 5:00 pm 

Sat - Dec 30 10:00 am - 5:00 pm 6:00 am - 7:00 pm 6:00 am - 6:00 pm 

Sun - Dec 31 CLOSED 8:00 am – 2:00 pm  CLOSED 
Mon Jan 1, 2024 Pools Closed - Happy New Year 

Subject to change pending staff availability.  Please check updates at 

https://arlingtonaquatics.ezfacility.com/Sessions 

PUBLIC SWIM SCHEDULE- 2023-2024 


